FPW 05/10/20
PADDLE WHEEL FLOW METER
MAIN ADVANTAGES
•  Quick and easy installation and simple attendance
•  All-purpose application (measurement
of non-conducting fluids)
•  Long-term service life
•  Absence of magnets (longer service life)

propylene, PVC or stainless steel.
Furthermore, you can use a pipe
saddle where, after drilling a hole
in pipework, the clamp saddle can
be put right onto the pipe. Thanks
to this, it is not necessary to cut the
pipework or weld it.
PIPE SADDLE
PLASTIC T-PIECE
STAINLESS STEEL THREADED T-PIECE
WELDING STAINLESS STEEL T-PIECE
To be connected using
the pipe saddle in PP design,
PN10.
Code Connection K-factor
DPPP-10-D50 (B11) OD 50
According to internal diameter
of the piping
DPPP-10-D63 (B12) OD 63
DPPP-10-D75 (B13) OD 75
DPPP-10-D90 (B14) OD 90
DPPP-10-D110 (B15) OD 110
DPPP-10-D125 (B16) OD 125
DPPP-10-D140 (B17) OD 140
DPPP-10-D160 (B18) OD 160
DPPP-10-D200 OD 200
DPPP-10-D225 OD 225
DPPP-10-D315 OD 315
To be connected by bonding
in PVC design, PN16.
Code Connection Flow rate range K-factor
[imp/l]*
TPVC-16-D40 (B21) OD 40 2.3 ... 27 m3/h 30
TPVC-16-D50 (B22) OD 50 3.5 ... 42 m3/h 19
TPVC-16-D63 (B23) OD 63 5.6 ... 67 m3/h 11.5
TPVC-16-D75 (B24) OD 75 7.9 ... 95 m3/h 7.5
TPVC-16-D90 (B25) OD 90 11.5 ... 137 m3/h 5
Code Connection Flow rate range K-factor [imp/l]*
TSS304-25-G1/8  (B31) G 1/8 0.03 ... 0.6 m3/h 1100
TSS304-25-G1/4 (B32) G 1/4 0.05 ... 1.1 m3/h 662
TSS304-25-G3/8 (B33) G 3/8 0.09 ... 1.7 m3/h 408

STAINLESS STEEL WELDING ADAPTER
SUMMARY OF SPARE PARTS
product ordering code
B (pipe adapter)*
B01… without adapter
B02… threaded spacer for adapter (SS304)
B03… threaded spacer for adapter (PVC)
Pipe saddle in PP (PN10)             Threaded T-piece SS304 (PN25)
B11… DPPP-10-D50  B31…TSS304-25-G1/8 (0.03...0.6m3/h)
B12… DPPP-10-D63  B32…TSS304-25-G1/4 (0.05...1.1m3/h)
B13… DPPP-10-D75  B33…TSS304-25-G3/8 (0.09...1.7m3/h)
B14… DPPP-10-D90  B34…TSS304-25-G1/2 (0.19...3.8m3/h)
B15… DPPP-10-D110 B35…TSS304-25-G3/4 (0.56...6.8m3/h)
B16… DPPP-10-D125 B36…TSS304-25-G1 (0.88...10.6m3/h)
B17… DPPP-10-D140 B37…TSS304-25-G1 1/4 (1.4...17.4m3/h)
B18… DPPP-10-D160 B38…TSS304-25-G1 1/2 (1.8...22m3/h)
Plastic T-piece in PVC (PN16)                    Welding T-piece SS304 (PN25)
B21… TPVC-16-D40 (2.3...27m3/h) B41…WTSS304-25-42.4x2 (2...25m3/h)
B22… TPVC-16-D50 (3.5...42m3/h) B42…WTSS304-25-48.3x2 (2.7...33m3/h)
B23… TPVC-16-D63 (5.6...67m3/h) B43…WTSS304-25-60.3x2 (4.6...55m3/h)